
SERVICE STINGATOARE DE INCENDIU

I.D.: 51818489

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 19.11.20 | Coduri CPV | 50413200-5 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 959,99 RON - 959,99 RON

Descriere: -P6 = 32 buc x 24.82 lei = 794.24 ; -inlocuit corp evacuare = 5 buc x25 lei = 125; -inlocuit manometru = 5 buc x 3.5 lei = 17.50; -inlocuit furtun P= 5 buc x 4.65 lei = 23.25
